(Requestor's Name) (Address) (Address)	400068158114	
(City/State/Zip/Phone #)	05 56 AMERICA BUILT OF STATE	
Office Use Only	06 MAR 30 AN 11: 28 LIVISIUN UF CONFIGNATION	DECEIVED

-

i

i

į

÷

i

;

i

	e •
LAZARUS CORPORATE FILING SE	RVICE 06 APR -3 PH 12:21
3320 SW 87 TH AVENUE	SECRETORY OF STATE TALLAHASSEE, FLORI
MIAMI, FL 33165 (305) 552-	5973
	Office Use Only
CORPORATION NAME(S) & DOCU	MENT NUMBER(S), (if known):
1. <u>PARVIN'S</u> CONST. (Corporation Name)	RUCTION ESTIMATING E
2. <u>CONSUITANT</u> INC. (Corporation Name)	(Document #)
3.	
(Corporation Name)	(Document #)
4	
(Corporation Name)	(Document #)
Walk in Pick up time	
Mail out Will wait	Photocopy Certificate of Status
NEW FILINGS	AMENDMENTS
 Profit Not for Profit Limited Liability Domestication Other 	 Amendment Resignation of R.A., Officer/Director Change of Registered Agent Dissolution/Withdrawal Merger
OTHER FILINGS	REGISTRATION/QUALIFICATION
 Annual Report Fictitious Name 	 Foreign Limited Partnership

)

í

· T

1

Examiner's Initials



OS APR -3 AM 10: 31 DIVISION OF CORPORATION

FLORIDA DEPARTMENT OF STATE Division of Corporations

March 31, 2006

LAZARUS

WALK-IN

SUBJECT: PARVIN'S CONSTRUCTION ESTIMATING & CONSULTANT INC. Ref. Number: W06000015548

We have received your document for PARVIN'S CONSTRUCTION ESTIMATING & CONSULTANT INC. and your check(s) totaling \$78.75. However, the enclosed document has not been filed and is being returned for the following correction(s):

The effective date is not acceptable since it is not within five working days of the date of receipt.

Please return the original and one copy of your document, along with a copy of this letter, within 60 days or your filing will be considered abandoned.

If you have any questions concerning the filing of your document, please call (850) 245-6879.

Ruby Dunlap Regulatory Specialist New Filing Section

Letter Number: 506A00022106

ARTICLES OF INCORPORATION

In compliance with Chapter 607 and/or Chapter 621, F.S. (Profit)

ARTICLE I NAME

1

The name of the corporation shall be:

É PARVIN'S CONSTRUCTION ESTIMATING

ARTICLE II PRINCIPAL OFFICE

The principal place of business/mailing address is:

14820 5. W. 167 51. MIANI- Fl. 33187

ARTICLE III PURPOSE

The purpose for which the corporation is organized is:

FOR ESTIMATING AND CONSULTING SERVICES

ARTICLE IV SHARES

The number of shares of stock is:

100

ARTICLE V INITIAL OFFICERS AND/OR DIRECTORS

List name(s), address(es) and specific title(s):

PARVIN MOHAJERANI PRESIDENI 14820 5.W. 16751. MIAMI_ Fl. 33187

ARTICLE VI REGISTERED AGENT

The name and Florida street address (P.O. Box NOT acceptable) of the registered agent is:

HOUMAN MOHAJERANI 14820 5.W. 167 51. MIAMI-Fl. 33187

ARTICLE VII INCORPORATOR

The name and address of the Incorporator is:

FARVIN MOHAJERANI 14 820 S.W. 167 51. MARY-Fl. 33187.

Having been named as registered agent to accept service of process for the above stated corporation at the place designated in this certificate, I am familiar with and accept the appointment as registered agent and agree to act in this capacity

3-23-06 Date Signature/Registered Agent 3-23-06 Signature/Incorporat Date

FILED 05 APR -3 PH 12:21 SECRETARY OF STATE TALLAHASSEE, FLORIDA CONSULTANT INC.